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WcCare support rail - White
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Description Features

WcCare 30cm grab rail - Fixing kit not included

Technical Information

370 mm
105 mm
0.8 kg

WcCare
Reduced mobility
Zinc-plated iron
Wall mounted
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SANINDUSA

Variations

@

White
530x105 mm

4805100
5604815805796
0.9 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

@

White
670x105 mm

4805200
5604815805802
1.05 kg

WcCare support rail

@

White
970x105 mm

4805300
5604815805819
1.4 kg

48050 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 48051 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 48052 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 48053 CAD 2D (ZIP) ,

48053-4852-48051-48050-48058-48059-48056-48057-48060-48061-48063-48068-48067-48069-48048-48049-48048-48049-48046-4

8064-48065 IMO (PDF) ,

48050 DT (PDF) , 48051 DT (PDF) , 48052 DT (PDF) , 48053 DT (PDF)
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